
LIGUE DE GOLF GRAND EST

COUPE DE FRANCE - GOLF ENTREPRISE

2018
TERRITOIRE CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE Mise à jour : 27/03/2018

CHALONS EN 

CHAMPAGNE

25 mars 20178

CHAMPAGNE

7 avril 2018

VAL SECRET

12 mai 2018

POURSAUDES

26 mai 2017

FORÊT D'ORIENT

2 juin 2018
TOTAL

Diff. /

précédent

Diff. /

1er

1 4 ASCLF CRNA EST (Aviation Civile) 217 0 0 0 0 217

2 11 MOET ET CHANDON 231 0 0 0 0 231 14 14

2 1 AGJSEP CHAMPAGNE 232 0 0 0 0 232 1 15

4 13 PAR 72 233 0 0 0 0 233 1 16

5 6 CE CERA 244 0 0 0 0 244 11 27

6 12 MUMM PERRIER JOUET 252 0 0 0 0 252 8 35

7 14 PSA CHARLEVILLE 254 0 0 0 0 254 2 37

8 9 GECA 255 0 0 0 0 255 1 38

9 7 CIC SNVB 260 0 0 0 0 260 5 43

10 2 AS Crédit Agricole NORD EST 261 0 0 0 0 261 1 44

11 8 GARNISON MOURMELON 290 0 0 0 0 290 29 73

12 5 ATSCAF MARNE 336 0 0 0 0 336 46 119

13 3 ASCCM 369 0 0 0 0 369 33 152

14 10 ISOL TOITURE 369 0 0 0 0 369 0 152

15 15 SAINT GALL 369 0 0 0 0 369 0 152

16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RESULTATS PROVISOIRES
STROKEPLAY NET


